Epson SureColor P7500 | P9500
Production Photo, Fine Art and Proofing
Rafael
SELLO ARKIPLOT
Rafael
PIE
The Art of Performance
Creemos que la tecnología tiene el poder de empujar los límites creativos, superar los

• Easy to configure and load Epson photographic and fine art media (Signature Worthy, Legacy, etc)
SureColor P7500 | P9500
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
SureColor P7500 Printer– Standard Edition SCP7500SE
SureColor P9500 Printer– Standard Edition SCP9500SE
Optional 320 gb internal Hard Drive C12C934551
Optional Internal Adobe PostScript Module C12C934571
Additional Roll Media Adapters C12C811241
Optional Take-up Reel (SC-P9570 only) C12C815321
Spectroproofer (SC-P7570)
Spectroproofer (SC-P9570)
X-Rite ILS30EP Spectrophotometer head (head only)
7109101
7109102
C12C932021
Additional 1-year Epson Preferred Plus Service
Additional 2-year Epson Preferred Plus Service
EPP900B1
EPP900B2
Description Part Number
Maintenance Tank T699700
Replacement Cutter C12C815331
Replacement Borderless Pads C13S210102
Maintenance/ Cleaning Sticks C13S090013
Description 150 mL 350 mL 700 mL
Photo Black C13T44W120 C13T44Q140